
Datenblatt

Aktivkohlefilter ABS, passend für DN 70, DN 100

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 915600
GTIN: 4026092032374
Preisgruppe: 60

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material Kunststoff

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Durchmesser
Höhe
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,32 kg
0,39 kg
122 mm
132 mm
135 mm
135 mm
150 mm

10.11.2025 1


