

Datenblatt

Aktivkohlefilter ABS, passend für DN 70, DN 100



Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 915600
GTIN: 4026092032374
Preisgruppe: 60

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung

Allgemeine Merkmale

Material	Kunststoff
----------	------------

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto	0,32 kg
Gewicht brutto	0,39 kg
Durchmesser	122 mm
Höhe	132 mm
Verpackungsmaß Länge	135 mm
Verpackungsmaß Breite	135 mm
Verpackungsmaß Höhe	150 mm